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Matière:
ECHELLE: 2:1 Tolérances générales: ISO 2768-mx

Dessiné
Contrôlé
Révision

11/9/2024 XXX

R01

Date Nom  >120
...400

   >30
...120

   >6
...30

 >3
...6

>0,5
  ...3

f (fin)

Ecarts en mm

m (moyen)
+/- 0.05 +/- 0.05 +/- 0.1 +/- 0.15 +/- 0.2

+/- 0.1 +/- 0.1 +/- 0.2 +/- 0.3 +/- 0.5

A4 # Pièces:
Contact:
Responsable:
Projet: N° Projet: 00000TBD

Prénom Nom
prénom.nom@epfl.ch
XXXXX 000
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